Sr Questions Answers Choice

1929
1949
1930
1939

1 Ana Bolka Ahmad was married with Sheikh Ahmad in theyear.

Two
Three
Four
Five

2 Weight discovered from Indus valley are of............. kinds.

1922
1915
1930
1932

3 The first exhibition of paintings of Ustad Allah Bukhsh was held in the year.

1914
1020
1918
1917

4 The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.

. Malik Tajjar

5 The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was. Ubaid ur Rehman

6 In Western Asiatic region................ kinds of bricks were used.

7 Assurians constructed all of their important building with.........
Bricks

Garanth Sahib
. Ram Laila
Rigweed
Bagwat Geeta

8 The Present name of Harappa is the Abbreviation of word Hari Yopayea described in.

2000
3000
4000
5000

9 Present Western Asiatic areas were lightened and civilized..... years ago.

10 In human forth ... statues were discovered form Mohen jo Daro.
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Jahangir
Aurangzeb

Shah Jahan

Jalal ud din Akbar

11 Taj Mahal was constructed by.

Monkey

. Elephant
Camel
Lion

12 Different Statuces belonged to age of Raja Ashok oftern has the shape of........

13 The ear of ruling nation of Persia, Ailam consists of....... phases.

arwN

14 The Hanging Gardens of Babul were among the............. wonders of the world.

15 To store grains, total...... godowns are found in Harappa.
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16

17

18

19

20

From ltaly, a .... was discovered belonging to primitive age, made of vertebrae of fish teeth of
stage shells.

Aseries of paintings of Sadequin is known as........... series.

Word of ......ccvvveeeeen. is used for cotton in sSincinkrut.

The famous archacologist.... praised the art of Abdul Rehman chughtai very much.

According to Buddha.... of shakia has Royal Blood.
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B.
C.
D.
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Bracelet

. Forehead band
. Small bells

Flower
Tree

Bush

. Bindhu
. Hindku
. Khindher

. wheeler
. John Fredric

. Roger froy

Tiger
Elephant
Horse



