

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ana Bolka Ahmad was married with Sheikh Ahmad in theyear.	A. 1929 B. 1949 C. 1930 D. 1939
2	Weight discovered from Indus valley are of kinds.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
3	The first exhibition of paintings of Ustad Allah Bukhsh was held in the year.	A. 1922 B. 1915 C. 1930 D. 1932
4	The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.	A. 1914 B. 1020 C. 1918 D. 1917
5	The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.	A. Malik Tajjar B. Ubaid ur Rehman C. Ahmed D. Hamid
6	In Western Asiatic region kinds of bricks were used.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
7	Assurians constructed all of their important building with	A. Wood B. Stones C. Straw D. Bricks
8	The Present name of Harappa is the Abbreviation of word Hari Yopayea described in.	A. Garanth Sahib B. Ram Laila C. Rigweed D. Bagwat Geeta
9	Present Western Asiatic areas were lightened and civilized years ago.	A. 2000 B. 3000 C. 4000 D. 5000
10	In human forth statues were discovered form Mohen jo Daro.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
11	Taj Mahal was constructed by.	A. Jahangir B. Aurangzeb C. Shah Jahan D. Jalal ud din Akbar
12	Different Statuces belonged to age of Raja Ashok oftern has the shape of	A. Monkey B. Elephant C. Camel D. Lion
13	The ear of ruling nation of Persia, Ailam consists of phases.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
14	The Hanging Gardens of Babul were among the wonders of the world.	A. 5 B. 7 C. 6 D. 8
15	To store grains, total godowns are found in Harappa.	A. 12 B. 13 C. 14 D. 15

6	From Italy, a was discovered belonging to primitive age, made of vertebrae of fish teeth of stage shells.	A. Nicklace B. Bracelet C. Forehead band D. Small bells
7	Aseries of paintings of Sadequin is known as series.	A. Flower B. Tree C. Cacti D. Bush
8	Word of is used for cotton in sSincinkrut.	A. Bindhu B. Hindku C. Khindher D. Sindhu
9	The famous archacologist praised the art of Abdul Rehman chughtai very much.	A. wheeler B. John Fredric C. Sir John Marshall D. Roger froy
0	According to Buddha of shakia has Royal Blood.	A. Lion B. Tiger C. Elephant D. Horse